

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2230/2013

UDUPI POWER CORPORATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JANAJAGRITHI SAMITHI (REGD.) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 13/05/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. A. Sumathi,Adv.

Ms. K. V. Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Office objection is waived.

Vakalatnama filed on behalf of respondent No.6 be taken  
on record.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
Sr. P.A.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
AR-cum-PS